
DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 12.50 PM ID
1 384 R SAI VEERA MANCHERIAL 25/05/2009 8.8 SEC 5 GOLD

2 579 A.NITHIN SURYAPET 16.12.2009 9.0 SEC 3 SILVER

3 442 K ARUN NAGARKURNOOL 29.01.2009 9.2 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 444 B BHANU PRASAD NAGARKURNOOL 15.06.2009 9.4 SEC

5 176 B. REVANTH REDDY ADILABAD 15.11.2009 9.6 SEC

6 195 R PRANAY NAYAK BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 17.02.2009 9.7 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 10.15 AM ID
1 443 M SUBAASH NAGARKURNOOL 27.03.2009 30.7 SEC 5 GOLD

2 174 M. ADITHYA ADILABAD 16/06/2009 30.9 SEC 3 SILVER

3 615 K. BUNNY RAJ YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 20.04.2009 31.4 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 215 PARTH  .M HYDERABAD 09.07.2009 31.9 SEC

5 177 N. THEYZAA ADILABAD 16.02.2009 32.2 SEC

6 157 G. TARUN RAJ RANGA REDDY 18.08.2009 35.1 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 11.30 AM ID
1 174 M. ADITHYA ADILABAD 16/06/2009 1:53.9 SEC 5 GOLD

2 580 B SRIKANTH SURYAPET 15.05.2009 1:55.6 SEC 3 SILVER

3 386 G SIDHARTHA MANCHERIAL 06.07.2009 1:59.8 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 552 A SANDEEP SIDDIPET 20.06.2009 2:03.6 SEC

5 460 T.SHIVA GANESH NALGONDA 24.04.2009 2:09.7 SEC

6 157 G. TARUN RAJ RANGA REDDY 18.08.2009 2:21.5 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 2.45 AM ID
1 384 R SAI VEERA MANCHERIAL 25/05/2009 3.99 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 317 S.VAMSHI KARIMNAGAR 14.02.2009 3.85 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 385 D SUJAL MANCHERIAL 31/01/2009 3.81 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 177 N. THEYZAA ADILABAD 16.02.2009 3.76 Mtrs

5 195 R PRANAY NAYAK BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 17.02.2009 3.73 Mtrs

6 551 G VAMSHI SIDDIPET 22.05.2009 3.71 Mtrs

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 4.30 PM ID
1 442 K ARUN NAGARKURNOOL 29.01.2009 30.4 SEC 10 GOLD

1 444 B BHANU PRASAD NAGARKURNOOL 15.06.2009

1 445 T.ARAVIND NAGARKURNOOL 05.11.2009

1 443 M SUBAASH NAGARKURNOOL 27.03.2009

2 177 N. THEYZAA ADILABAD 16.02.2009 31.6 SEC 6 SILVER

2 176 B. REVANTH REDDY ADILABAD 15.11.2009

2 175 P. SHIVA KUMAR ADILABAD 26/02/2009

2 174 M. ADITHYA ADILABAD 16/06/2009

3 108 G. ASWANTH KARIMNAGAR 23.09.2009 34.9 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 109 D. VARSHITHA RAM KARIMNAGAR 03.10.2009

3 115 MANIDEEP KARIMNAGAR 05.04.2010

3 111 B. CHITHAN NIKIL KARIMNAGAR 01.12.2009

5TH TELANGANA STATE INTER DISTRICT SUB. JR. FOR (UNDER 10,12 & 14 YEARS) & YOUTH UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS & GIRLS 

ATHLETICS CHAMPS.

VENUE: RAJARAM STADIUM, NIZAMABAD Date: 27/01/2019 TO 28/01/2019

EVENT-WISE RESULT SHEET SUB-JUNIOR
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DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 12.10 PM ID
1 182 N. DINZIL ADILABAD 12/09/2007 10.0 SEC 5 GOLD

2 603 J. ANIL WARANGAL URBAN 27.07.2007 10.3 SEC 3 SILVER

3 446 S KISHOR NAGARKURNOOL 24.06.2007 10.7 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 535 G.DATTHU SANGAREDDY 08.12.2007 11.1 SEC

5 158 C. BHANU PRAKASH GOUDRANGA REDDY 25.08.2007 11.3 SEC

6 602 R. SRIKANTH WARANGAL URBAN 04.04.2007 11.8 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.45 AM ID
1 388 A LOKESH VARMA MANCHERIAL 15/05/2007 41.8 SEC 5 GOLD

2 604 A. CHANDULAL WARANGAL URBAN 12.03.2007 43.3 SEC 3 SILVER

3 179 V. GOVARDHAN ADILABAD 19/09/2008 43.5 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 178 M. GANESH ADILABAD 03/07/2008 44.4 SEC

5 448 C AJAY NAGARKURNOOL 03.08.2007 45.9 SEC

6 158 C. BHANU PRAKASH GOUDRANGA REDDY 25.08.2007 46.2 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 11.15 AM ID
1 388 A LOKESH VARMA MANCHERIAL 15/05/2007 1:41.7 SEC 5 GOLD

2 179 V. GOVARDHAN ADILABAD 19/09/2008 1:43.2 SEC 3 SILVER

3 180 K. YASHWANTH REDDY ADILABAD 08/08/2008 1:44.2 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 363 B.PRAMOD MAHABUBABAD 15.07.2007 1:47.9 SEC

5 320 R.ANJANEYULU KARIMNAGAR 29.07.2007 1:52.1 SEC

6 149 K. PRAKASH MAHABUBNAGAR 26.06.2007 1:54.1 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 604 A. CHANDULAL WARANGAL URBAN 12.03.2007 10.47 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 183 K. MARUTHI ADILABAD 28/02/2007 10.30 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 265 K. AKASH JANGAON 12.12.2008 9.35 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 150 Y. SAI VARUN MAHABUBNAGAR 17.09.2007 8.69 Mtrs

5 407 KIRAN NAYAK MEDAK 06.11.2007 8.65 Mtrs

6 450 G KRUPAKAR NAGARKURNOOL 26.01.2007 D.Q. 

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 12.00 NOON ID
1 182 N. DINZIL ADILABAD 12/09/2007 5.36 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 273 G KALYAN JAYASHANKAR BHUPALAPALLY 18.02.2007 5.10 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 318 T.DHNUSH KARIMNAGAR 02.10.2007 4.79 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 449 G AKHIL NAGARKURNOOL 28.08.2007 4.52 Mtrs

5 426 SANKEERTH GOUD MEDCHAL 04.09.2007 4.42 Mtrs

6 151 B. SRIDHAR MAHABUBNAGAR 12.08.2007 4.17 Mtrs

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.30 AM ID
1 181 S. DATHU ADILABAD 17/09/2008 1.42 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 616 D. SUDHAKAR YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 20.12.2007 1.39 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 160 G. THARUN KUMAR REDDYWANAPARTHY 07.09.2007 1.30 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 141 J. SAI SMARAN ADILABAD 09.03.2007 1.20 Mtrs
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DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 4.00 PM ID
1 181 S. DATHU ADILABAD 17/09/2008 53.3 SEC 10 GOLD

1 182 N. DINZIL ADILABAD 12/09/2007

1 178 M. GANESH ADILABAD 03/07/2008

1 179 V. GOVARDHAN ADILABAD 19/09/2008

2 602 R. SRIKANTH WARANGAL URBAN 04.04.2007 55.0 SEC 6 SILVER

2 102 M. SHANKAR WARANGAL URBAN 02.08.2007

2 604 A. CHANDULAL WARANGAL URBAN 12.03.2007

2 603 J. ANIL WARANGAL URBAN 27.07.2007

3 448 C AJAY NAGARKURNOOL 03.08.2007 57.0 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 447 M NANDHA KISHOR NAGARKURNOOL 04.02.2007

3 449 G AKHIL NAGARKURNOOL 28.08.2007

3 446 S KISHOR NAGARKURNOOL 24.06.2007

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.15 AM ID
1 582 M.RAHUL SAI SURYAPET 23.08.2005 11.9 SEC 5 GOLD

2 374 A.GANESH MAHABUBNAGAR 10.10.2005 12.1 SEC 3 SILVER

3 161 BHANU PRAKASH HYDERABAD 22.07.2005 12.2 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 352 T.SAIGANESH KHAMMAM 09.04.2005 12.3 SEC

5 223 ANIRUDH BOSE HYDERABAD 15.08.2006 12.5 SEC

6 350 SK.LALPASHA KHAMMAM 18.04.2005 12.7 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 3.00 PM ID
1 582 M.RAHUL SAI SURYAPET 23.08.2005 24.5 SEC 5 GOLD

2 598 R. SANJIVA WANAPARTHY 14.06.2005 24.6 SEC 3 SILVER

3 352 T.SAIGANESH KHAMMAM 09.04.2005 24.7 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 224 ARVIND KUMAR HYDERABAD 16.07.2005 25.3 SEC

5 161 BHANU PRAKASH HYDERABAD 22.07.2005 25.5 SEC

6 519 M.CHANDRA KUMAR RANGA REDDY 18.07.2005 25.7 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 11.10 AM ID
1 393 P VIKAS MANCHERIAL 13/06/2005 55.8 SEC 5 GOLD

2 520 V.SRINIVAS RANGA REDDY 20.03.2005 56.4 SEC 3 SILVER

3 454 K THARUN NAGARKURNOOL 20.03.2005 56.7 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 595 MD. SAMEER WANAPARTHY 23.06.2005 58.7 SEC

5 166 MADHU NAGARKURNOOL 03.08.2005 59.1 SEC

6 376 R.PRASHANTH MAHABUBNAGAR 18.06.2005 1:00.7 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 11.00 AM ID
1 393 P VIKAS MANCHERIAL 13/06/2005 2:18.1 SEC 5 GOLD

2 606 T. PRAVEEN WARANGAL URBAN 12.12.2006 2:19.5 SEC 3 SILVER

3 162 T.ANJI KARIMNAGAR 21.01.2006 2:20.1 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 608 D. RAJU WARANGAL URBAN 04.05.2005 2:25.4 SEC

5 521 B.MAHESH RANGA REDDY 04.07.2006 2:26.6 SEC

6 584 G.RAJESH SURYAPET 06.10.2005 2:27.4 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 9.00 AM ID
1 392 K PRANAY MANCHERIAL 10.10.2005 1.58 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 170 B.NARESH RANGA REDDY 01.06.2006 1.55 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 378 P.MAHESH MAHABUBNAGAR 27.05.2005 1.49 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 622 M. AJAY KUMAR YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 07.09.2005 1.46 Mtrs

5 431 CHANDRA SEKHAR MEDCHAL 10.05.2005 1.40 MtrS

6 375 P.RAJU MAHABUBNAGAR 01.01.2006 1.35 Mtrs
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DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 11.00 AM ID
1 350 SK.LALPASHA KHAMMAM 18.04.2005 5.63 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 473 SK ARBAS NIZAMABAD 17.04.2005 5.30 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 495 B.VIJAY KUMAR PEDDAPALLI 19/04/2006 5.26 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 205 T RAHUL PRANAY TEJA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 20.07.2005 5.18 Mtrs

5 351 K.THIRUPATHIRAO KHAMMAM 14.07.2005 5.16 Mtrs

6 596 A. THIRUPATHI WANAPARTHY 06.08.2005 5.10 Mtrs

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 2.30 AM ID
1 585 A.PRASAD SURYAPET 15.06.2005 11.61 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 597 MD. SHABBIR WANAPARTHY 12.05.2005 11.43 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 268 G. RAJU JANGAON 31.03.2005 11.10 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 202 J MANOJ KUMAR BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 02.11.2005 10.87 Mtrs

5 411 M.CHANDER MEDAK 03.04.2005 10.39 Mtrs

6 166 MADHU NAGARKURNOOL 03.08.2005 10.22 Mtrs

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 3.30 PM ID
1 224 ARVIND KUMAR HYDERABAD 16.07.2005 49.40 SEC 10 GOLD

1 223 ANIRUDH BOSE HYDERABAD 15.08.2006

1 225 K. ARJUN REDDY HYDERABAD 12.11.2005

1 222 B. BANU PRAKASH HYDERABAD 22.07.2005

2 351 K.THIRUPATHIRAO KHAMMAM 14.07.2005 50.20 SEC 6 SILVER

2 349 B.DHARANIESHWAR KHAMMAM 05.05.2005

2 350 SK.LALPASHA KHAMMAM 18.04.2005

2 352 T.SAIGANESH KHAMMAM 09.04.2005

3 644 S SANDEEP BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 06.01.2007 51.49 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 205 T RAHUL PRANAY TEJA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 20.07.2005

3 204 SK SAHIL BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 05.05.2006

3 202 J MANOJ KUMAR BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 02.11.2005

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 12.50 PM ID
1 185 D. ANJALI ADILABAD 10/06/2009 9.2 SEC 5 GOLD

2 228 PREETIKA REDDY B HYDERABAD 15.05.2009 9.5 SEC 3 SILVER

3 541 KANCHAN SANGAREDDY 22.05.2009 9.7 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 186 B. NANDINI ADILABAD 10/04/2009 9.9 SEEC

5 229 REEHA SYED HYDERABAD 14.06.2009 10.0 SEC

6 279 K. SNIGDHA JAYASHANKAR BHUPALAPALLY 02.02.2009 10.2 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 10.15 AM ID
1 187 K. SHIVANI ADILABAD 19.02.2009 33.1 SEC 5 GOLD

2 188 M. MANISHA ADILABAD 14.04.2009 33.9 SEC 3 SILVER

3 229 REEHA SYED HYDERABAD 14.06.2009 35.0 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 395 N SRAVANI MANCHERIAL 21/05/2009 35.3 SEC

5 525 M.REVATHI RANGA REDDY 13.07.2009 37.4 SEC

6 127 A. NISHIKA KARIMNAGAR 13.08.2010 37.8 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 11.30 AM ID
1 187 K. SHIVANI ADILABAD 19.02.2009 1:59.3 SEC 5 GOLD

2 188 M. MANISHA ADILABAD 14.04.2009 2:02.58 SEC 3 SILVER

3 587 V MAITHILI SURYAPET 30.01.2009 2:04.5 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 479 B. APARNA NIZAMABAD 30.09.2009 2:22.1 SEC

5 394 G SHASHWATHA MANCHERIAL 16/05/2009 2:22.3 SEC

6 125 K. MADHULATHA KARIMNAGAR 01.07.2009 2:26.7 SEC
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DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 3.30 PM ID
1 185 D. ANJALI ADILABAD 10/06/2009 4.06 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 263 M. AKSHITHA JANGAON 06.08.2009 3.72 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 207 M MEGHANA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 11.02.2009 3.40 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 228 PREETIKA REDDY B HYDERABAD 15.05.2009 3.18 Mtrs

5 564 MD SANA SIDDIPET 22.07.2009 3.17 Mtrs

6 208 D SHALINI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 17.12.2009 3.08 Mtrs

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 4.30 PM ID
1 187 K. SHIVANI ADILABAD 19.02.2009 33.0 SEC 10 GOLD

1 188 M. MANISHA ADILABAD 14.04.2009

1 186 B. NANDINI ADILABAD 10/04/2009

1 185 D. ANJALI ADILABAD 10/06/2009

2 229 REEHA SYED HYDERABAD 14.06.2009 37.6 SEC 6 SILVER

2 231 AASHNA HYDERABAD 15.09.2009

2 230 BABITHA E. HYDERABAD 02.04.2009

2 228 PREETIKA REDDY B HYDERABAD 15.05.2009

3 207 M MEGHANA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 11.02.2009 38.3 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 208 D SHALINI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 17.12.2009

3 209 K NYASA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 13.12.2009

3 640 D POOJA SRI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 02.06.2009

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 12.10 PM ID
1 396 K TULASI CHOUDARY MANCHERIAL 29/05/2007 11.3 SEC 5 GOLD

2 354 B. VYSHALI KHAMMAM 23.12.2007 11.4 SEC 3 SILVER

3 433 POOJA PAL MEDCHAL 25.04.2007 11.8 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 232 VIBHA RAO HYDERABAD 24.10.2008 11.9 SEC

5 155 N. REETHU NALGONDA 13.09.2007 12.1 SEC

6 399 M MOUNIKA MANCHERIAL 04.05.2007 12.3 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.45 AM ID
1 397 AMNA ANJUM MANCHERIAL 15/08/2007 48.5 SEC 5 GOLD

2 396 K TULASI CHOUDARY MANCHERIAL 29/05/2007 49.1 SEC 3 SILVER

3 190 R. SINDHU ADILABAD 01/01/2009 49.5 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 232 VIBHA RAO HYDERABAD 24.10.2008 49.8 SEC

5 167 S.RAJYA SRI NIZAMABAD 16.08.2008 51.9 SEC

6 152 R. BALA MANI MAHABUBNAGAR 08.08.2007 54.9 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 11.15 AM ID
1 397 AMNA ANJUM MANCHERIAL 15/08/2007 1:56.6 SEC 5 GOLD

2 196 B MOHITH KRISHNA RATHODBHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 12.12.2007 2:00.0 SEC 3 SILVER

3 589 D.KALYANI SURYAPET 07.07.2007 2:00.1 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 627 R. UADAYA SRI YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 09.02.2006 2:06.8 SEC

5 191 B. DEVISRI ADILABAD 10/11/2008 2:07.1 SEC

6 152 R. BALA MANI MAHABUBNAGAR 08.08.2007 2:08.2 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 12.00 NOON ID
1 192 P. MANASWINI ADILABAD 18/07/2007 6.52 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 624 K. BALASINDHU YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 28.04.2007 5.68 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 458 SHAILAJA NAGARKURNOOL 01.01.2008 5.51 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 355 Y.RAMYA KHAMMAM 02.12.2007 5.46 Mtrs

5 256 B. NEHAREDDY JAGTIAL 01.05.2007 5.30 Mtrs

6 356 V.PAVITRA KHAMMAM 08.02.2007 4.95Mtrs
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DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 8.00 AM ID
1 433 POOJA PAL MEDCHAL 25.04.2007 3.98 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 189 P. KOMALATHA ADILABAD 10/02/2008 3.94 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 398 N PRANALI MANCHERIAL 22/12/2007 3.94 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 354 B. VYSHALI KHAMMAM 23.12.2007 3.84 Mtrs

5 167 S.RAJYA SRI NIZAMABAD 16.08.2008 3.78 Mtrs

6 399 M MOUNIKA MANCHERIAL 04.05.2007 3.66 Mtrs

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 10.30 AM ID
1 625 D. GEETHANJALI YADADRI BHUVANAGIRI 22.12.2007 1.15 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 418 S.DEEPIKA MEDAK 02.12.2007 1.10 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 382 K.NAVITHA MAHABUBNAGAR 10.08.2007 1.10 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

3 590 S.AKSHAYA SURYAPET 09.12.2007 1.10 Mtrs

4 436 AISHWARYA MEDCHAL 20.04.2007 1.10 Mtrs

5 591 M.KRUPAVARAM SURYAPET 15.01.2008 1.10 Mtrs

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 4.00 PM ID
1 144 D. ABHINESHWARI ADILABAD 26.03.2008 1:00.4 SEC 10 GOLD

1 189 P. KOMALATHA ADILABAD 10/02/2008

1 191 B. DEVISRI ADILABAD 10/11/2008

1 190 R. SINDHU ADILABAD 01/01/2009

2 399 M MOUNIKA MANCHERIAL 04.05.2007 1:00.6 SEC 6 SILVER

2 398 N PRANALI MANCHERIAL 22/12/2007

2 397 AMNA ANJUM MANCHERIAL 15/08/2007

2 396 K TULASI CHOUDARY MANCHERIAL 29/05/2007

3 609 K.T. BHAVANI WARANGAL URBAN 26.09.2007 1:05.6 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 612 K. NITHYA SRI WARANGAL URBAN 10.06.2007

3 105 A. SRINIJA REDDY WARANGAL URBAN 27.04.2007

3 611 D. ASHWITHA WARANGAL URBAN 12.02.2007

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 9.15 AM ID
1 235 B. RAGAVARSHINI HYDERABAD 01.11.2005 13.5 SEC 5 GOLD

2 164 M.MANISHA KHAMMAM 25.10.2005 13.7 SEC 3 SILVER

3 613 R. MEGHANA WARANGAL URBAN 27.01.2005 14.0 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 439 PALAK GULERIA MEDCHAL 21.05.2005 14.5 SEC

5 530 B.SAHASRA RANGA REDDY 03.05.2005 14.7 SEC

6 400 A ALEKYA MANCHERIAL 05.12.2005 14.9 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 3.00 PM ID
1 613 R. MEGHANA WARANGAL URBAN 27.01.2005 28.9 SEEC 5 GOLD

2 235 B. RAGAVARSHINI HYDERABAD 01.11.2005 29.1 SEC 3 SILVER

3 165 L.VANI MAHABUBABAD 05.08.2006 29.3 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 393 P VIKAS MANCHERIAL 13/06/2005 29.5 SEC

5 164 M.MANISHA KHAMMAM 25.10.2005 29.8 SEC

6 439 PALAK GULERIA MEDCHAL 21.05.2005 30.0 SEC

DAY 2 28.01.2019 TIME: 11.10 AM ID
1 236 R. JHANSI BHAI HYDERABAD 03.02.2006 1:05.2 SEC 5 GOLD

2 593 PRITY  TIWARI VIKARABAD 23.09.2006 1:07.0 SEC 3 SILVER

3 402 M SRI VAISHNAVI MANCHERIAL 29/07/2005 1:07.2 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 531 K.INDU PRIYA RANGA REDDY 01.01.2006 1:11.6 SEC

5 211 M SINDHU BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 19.02.2006 1:12.6 SEC

6 237 V.H. NIDHI HYDERABAD 30.03.2005 1:16.1 SEC
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DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 11.00 AM ID
1 402 M SRI VAISHNAVI MANCHERIAL 29/07/2005 2:50.4 SEC 5 GOLD

2 649 SHARANYA  V HYDERABAD 08.09.2006 2:50.8 SEC 3 SILVER

3 531 K.INDU PRIYA RANGA REDDY 01.01.2006 2:52.3 SEC 1 BRONZE

4 592 P.UMAMAHESHWARI SURYAPET 01.06.2005 2:54.6 SEC

5 573 G PAVANI SIDDIPET 29.01.2005 3:02.8 SEC

6 211 M SINDHU BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 19.02.2006 3:03.1 SEC

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 11.00 AM ID
1 165 L.VANI MAHABUBABAD 05.08.2006 1.32 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 168 Y.SAVITHA NIZAMABAD 20.02.2006 1.30 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 403 B ANJALI MANCHERIAL 28/12/2005 1.25 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 573 G PAVANI SIDDIPET 29.01.2005 1.20 Mtrs

5 601 G. POOJITHA WANAPARTHY 31.01.2005 1.15 Mtrs

6 337 CH.AKHILA KARIMNAGAR 10.05.2005 1.15 Mtrs

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 2.00 PM ID
1 173 K.NIKHILA SURYAPET 01.08.2005 4.49 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 401 B SRUTHI SREE MANCHERIAL 16/08/2005 4.49 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 168 Y.SAVITHA NIZAMABAD 20.02.2006 4.46 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 400 A ALEKYA MANCHERIAL 05.12.2005 4.33 Mtrs

5 467 V.KRISHNAVENI NALGONDA 21.08.2005 4.14 Mtrs

6 547 P.AARTHI SANGAREDDY 18.03.2006 4.14 Mtrs

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 11.00 AM ID
1 577 N HASINI SIDDIPET 27.01.2005 7.77 Mtrs 5 GOLD

2 239 ADITI SINGH HYDERABAD 05.06.2005 7.24 Mtrs 3 SILVER

3 511 V.SRUTHI PEDDAPALLI 01.04.2006 7.11 Mtrs 1 BRONZE

4 360 B.NANDINI KHAMMAM 11.12.2005 6.68 Mtrs

5 341 N.PRAVALIKA KARIMNAGAR 26.02.2005 6.58 Mtrs

6 370 K.SUPRAJA MAHABUBABAD 04.05.2005 6.57 Mtrs

DAY 1 27.01.2019 TIME: 3.30 PM ID
1 237 V.H. NIDHI HYDERABAD 30.03.2005 57.76 SEC 10 GOLD

1 236 R. JHANSI BHAI HYDERABAD 03.02.2006

1 239 ADITI SINGH HYDERABAD 05.06.2005

1 235 B. RAGAVARSHINI HYDERABAD 01.11.2005

2 405 N RAMADEVI MANCHERIAL 30/06/2005 1:01.21 SEC 6 SILVER

2 401 B SRUTHI SREE MANCHERIAL 16/08/2005

2 402 M SRI VAISHNAVI MANCHERIAL 29/07/2005

2 400 A ALEKYA MANCHERIAL 05.12.2005

3 213 A VANDANA BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 06.09.2006 1:01.73 SEC 2 BRONZE

3 643 K RAJARAJESWARI BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 16.11.2006

3 211 M SINDHU BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 19.02.2006

3 212 M INDU BHADRADRI KOTHAGUDEM 06.06.2006

K. SARANGAPANI

GEN. SEC. TAA

G14_SHOT PUT

G14_4x100M RELAY

G14_800M

G14_HIGH JUMP

G14_LONG JUMP
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